02/27/26 05:40:02

Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction -
Pineway Boulevard

Auction Opens. Fri, Apr 6 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003

0004
0005
0006
0007

0008
0009
0010
0011

0012

0013
0014

0015
0016
0017
0018

0019

0020
0021
0022

0023
0024
0025
0026

Title

Electric Rosewood Mantel Fireplace-A
Outdoor Propane BBQ-B

Wrought Iron Glass Top Table and 6 Chairs Set-
A

Deep Navy Blue Italian Leather Sofa-B
Decorative Pillows-B

Vintage Brass Tha Dinner Gong-B
Indonesian Handmade Carving-B

Chiminea, Fire Utensils and Bocce Ball Set-A
Antique Railway Crossing Lamp-B
Vintage Cast Bench Vice-A

BABY STUFF! Playtex Diaper Genie Complete
and Graco Stroller-A

IKEA Student Desk Suite with 7 Shelves,
Corner Unit and Chair-A

IKEA Signatur Office Suite-B

IKEA Signatur Deep Set of 3 Two-Drawer
Cabinets-B

IKEA Birch Two Drawer Student Desk-B
Persian Runner Carpet-A
Girls Halmor Irish Dancing Jig Shoes - Size 4-A

Girls Halmor Irish Dancing Jig Shoes - Size 6.5-
A

Girls Size 8 K2 Roller Blades and Body
Protection-A

CCM Targa 6000 Mountain Bike-A
Blackburn Indoor Bike Trainer-B

Treadmill with thick sound absorbing Mat and
Pad plus Recumbent Exercise Bike-A

Four Seasons Sport Equipment-A
Tucker Snowboard-A

Vivere Orbital Outdoor Lounger-A
Convertible Sofa Bed-A

V4

Auction Closes: Thu, Apr 19 8:45pm ET

Lot

0027
0029
0030
0031
0032

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039

0040
0041

0042

0043

0044

0045
0046
0047

0048

0049
0050

0051

Title

IKEA TV/Wardrobe Cabinet-B

Wall Unit-B

IKEA BILLY Bookshelf/Cabinet-B
IKEA 3 Piece Entertainment Cabinets-B

Vintage 5 Drawer Solid Wood Bedroom
Dresser-A

Hinged Top Project Desk-B

IKEA BREIM Wardrobe-B

Vintage Upholstered Wingback Chair-A
Card Table and Folding Wood Chairs-A
L eather Office Chair-B

Office Chair Cloth-B

Droll Yankee 2 Large Squirrel Proof Bird
Feeders and Iron Stand-A

Bird Feeder Collection-A

Reese Outfitter 2-Bike Trailer Hitch Mount
Carrier-A

Power Car Waxer Polisher and Detailing-A

Vintage Luggage and new Targus Computer
Bag-A

NEW PREMIUM Leather Laptop Bag and
Roots Backpack-A

Targus Computer Case-A
Branded Nylon Laptop Bag and Backpack-A

World Athletics Backpack Canadian Edition
plus LeSportsac Backsack-A

VW GOLF GTI NEW Car Cover and Wiper
Blades-A

Cordless 6" Auto Polisher and Pads-A

Audi Floor Mats 2 Setsfor A4 (Black) and A6
(Blue)-A

Simonize S1800 Power Washer and Accessory
Kit-A



Lot
0052

0053
0054
0055
0056

0057
0058

0059
0060

0061
0062
0063
0064

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069

0070
0071

0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080

0081

0082

0083
0084
0085

Title

Mechanics Creeper, Shop Light and Vertical
Tire Storage Stand
Garage Stool and Storage Bins-A

Snow Blower Craftsman-A
Gas Cans-A
ShopVac Contractor ULTRA-A

Rolling Metal Garage Storage Cabinet and
More-A

Garage Peg Board and Racking-B

Super Heavy Duty 8ft Long Storage Shelving
Platform-B

Three Medium Duty Storage Racks-B

Jiffy Poles - Electrical Ceiling Drop/Extension
Bars-B

Two Hand Carts-A
Black and Decker Circular Saw and Drill-A
Craftsman 21" Mulching Lawn Mower-A

Automobile Backup Camerawith Color LCD
Monitor-A

Kenwood Car Radio-A

Volvo Factory Stereo-A

Panasonic 5 Disc DVD/CD Player-A
Technics Home Theatre Receiver-A

KOSS 6 Speaker Surround System with
Remote-A

Proscan TV-A

Azden GX-30 10 band, 2 channel Graphic
Equalizer-A

JVC Super VHS ET HiFi Video Recorder-A
Outdoor Portable Wireless Speaker-A

IOMega USB Externa CD RW Writer-A

Acer 19 LCD / TFT Active Matrix Monitor-A
Brother HL-2040 Laser Printer-A

Panasonic Cordless Answering Machine-A
CyberPower and APC UPS Battery Backups-A
AMD FX-9590 CPU and Hydro Cooler-A

FujiFilm DVD-R Blank Disc Packs and 72
Empty Slim Cases-A

Canon Digital Cameras, External Speakers and
MP3 Players-A

Epson Stylus NX200 InkJet Multifunction
Printer-A

Samsung CLP 315 Color Laser Printer-A
Printer Stand-B

1984 Shoel Motorcycle Helmet and Fox Gloves-
A

2/4

Lot
0086

0087
0088
0089

0090
0091

0092
0093
0094

0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100

0101
0102

0103

0104

0105

0106
0107

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115

0116

0117

02/27/26 05:40:02

Title

Vintage Harley and Indian Motorcycle Models-
A

Piper Airplane Inspirational Posters-A
Corvette Printed Material-A

Bburago Models 1961 Jaguar E Type and 1984
Ferrari TestarossaD-A

Car and Racing Enthusiast's

Vintage Toy Car, Vacuum Tubes and Sock
Drier-A

8 Track Tape Collection-A
Vintage Gum Ball Machine and Stand-A

Vintage Kerosene and Hurricane Lanterns,
Candle Holders-A

Wine Connoisseur-A

Vintage Snare Drum, Sticks and Brushes-A
Happy Halloween Collection-A

Christmas Collection-A

CD Tower 200-A

CD COLLECTION - SANTANA 9CDs (8
discstotal)-A

CD Caollection-Jethro Tull 7 CDs-a

CD COLLECTION - DOORS, HENDRIX,
BECK, BB, CLAPTON 8 CDs-a

CD COLLECTION - ROLLING STONES,
WHO, ERIC CLAPTON 7 CDs-a

CD COLLECTION - NEIL YOUNG, JANIS
JOPLIN, JONI, A FOOT IN COLD WATER 6
CDsa

CD COLLECTION - ELTON JOHN, VAN
MORRISON, MOODY BLUES, ELP 6 CDs-A

Water Cooler-A

Small Appliances Electric Steamer, Ice Cream
Maker, and Can Opener

Daawoo Microwave Oven-A

Whirlpool Over Range Microwave Oven-A
Dirt Devil Upright Vacuum-A

Honeywell Humidifier-A

Bionaire Humidifier Black-A

Bionaire Humidifier White-A

Underbed Rolling Storage Drawer-A

Party Size Regal Coffee Maker and Presto
Electric Skillet-A

Wicker Hamper Drapery and Shoe Rack plus
Ironing Board-A

Table Linen Set, French Bistro Place Mats,
Butter and Cheese Dish-A



Lot

0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123

0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130

0131
0132
0133

0134
0135

0136
0137

0138
0139

0140

0141
0142

0143
0144

0145

0146

0147

0148

0149

Title

Ceramic Table Lamp - Burgundy-A
Brass Floor Lamp with Silk Shade-A
Chrome Hoop Ceiling Lamp-A
Dome Celling Lamps-A

Bright Brass Finish Chandelier-A
Verdi Gris Chandelier Lamp-A

Camping Broadstone Makobe Tent-A
Picture and Sconce-A

Pine Shelf/Coat Rack-B

Photo and Notes Boards-A

Black and Decker Deep Fryer-A
Chargers and Serving Tray-A

Classic Wicker Picnic Set, Wine Case and Food
Covers-A

Potato and Onion Storage-A
Vintage 1956 Websters Dictionary-A

Black Stemmed Wine and Champagne Glasses-
A

Gold Tint Stemware 20 Elegant Pieces-A

Blue Cocktail/Martini glasses and Cocktail
Shaker Set-A

Crystal Serving Platter and Dish Set-A

CD COLLECTION -JAZZ AND CLASSICAL
41 Collections - 44 Discs-A

CD COLLECTION - JAZZ with 37 Discs-A

Glass Candy Jar, Vases and Tea Set with
Warmer-A

Springtime Wreath, Artificial Flowers bouquet
and Vase, Candle holders and Decor-A

Vintage Mirror, Cutlery and Clock-A

20 Piece Ivory China Set by W.H.Grindley and
CoLtd

Rogers Canada 1881 4 pc Tea and Coffee Set-A

Silver Plated Wm. A Rogers Tureen, Primrose
plate Tray E.P. and More-A

Heavy Tray and Sheffield Repro Tray
Edinburgh Tea Coffee and Cream Set-A

Silver Plated Tureen With Glass Insert and Tray-
A

Birks Silver Plated Cocktail Shaker, 6 Goblets
and Tray-A

Antique Doulton Burslem Watteau Plates and
Milk Bottles-A

Godinger Silver Candle Holder Gift Set-A

3/4

Lot

0150
0151

0152

0153

0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160

0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167

0168
0169
0170

0172
0173
0174

0175
0176

0177
0178
0179

0180

0181

0182

02/27/26 05:40:02

Title

Antique Butter Churn-A

Galileo Glass 17" Colored Thermometer Boxed-
A

Galileo Glass Thermometer 22" with Black
Glass Bubbles-A

Handcrafted Solid Brass Welsh Coal Miner's
Lamp-A

Cisco Digital TV Adapter-A

Vanguard Espod Camera Tripod-A
Thermos Big 751 Marine Cooler-A
Music Cassette Collection 132 Tapes-A
Large French Provincia Wall Mirror-A
Hallway Mirror-A

Wood Mahogany Finish Mirror Frame and Wall
Table-A

Outdoor Decor-A

Patio Umbrella White-A

Outdoor Umbrella and Bug Screen-A

Large Dog Crates-A

Tennis Rackets - Adult & Youth Sized-A
Portable Hose Reel and Adjustable Nozzle-A

Camping Coleman 2 Room Sundome 12x10
Tent-A

Camping Gear-A
Two Sleeping Bags-A

Vintage Wood Trimmed Outdoor Folding Chair-
A

Tiffany Style Lamp-A
Solid Brass Lamps and Candle Sticks Set-A

Standing Coat Rack and Vintage Gentleman's
Cane-A

Vintage Belgian Oak Ashtrays-A

Antique Porcelain Wash Basin and Bowl plus
Pottery Vase-A

Vintage Look Floor Lamp-A
Modern Floor Lamp-A

Vintage Cast Iron Floor Lamp with Half Shades-
A

CD COLLECTION - JERRY LEE LEWIS,
SINATRA, ROD STEWART 4 CDs-A

CD COLLECTION - METALLICA, MEAT
LOAF, HEART, KANSAS, REO,
AEROSMITH, SAMMY HAGAR 6 CDs-A

CD COLLECTION - BON JOVI AND
LYNYRD SKYNYRD 6 CDs-A



Lot
0183

0184

0185

0186

0187
0188
0189

0190

0191

0192

0193

0194

0195

0196

0197

0198
0199
0200

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

CD COLLECTION - CHICAGO, STEELY
DAN AND SUPERTRAMP 9 CDs-A

CD COLLECTION - BOB SEGER, EMINEM,
ALICE COOPER AND TED NUGENT 6 CDs
A

Cordless Landscape Tools-A

Black & Decker Workmate 425 and Bracing
Rod-A

Rotary Mower-A

Lawn Spreaders and Garden Tools-A

CD COLLECTION - JOE JACKSON, CHILI
PEPPERS, MELLENCAMP, DMB, WILLIE
NELSON, KEITH URBAN 6 CDs-A

CD COLLECTION - STING, JOHN LENNON,
BEATLES, GENESIS & PHIL COLLINS6
CDs-A

CD COLLECTION - AMERICA, BOZ
SCAGGS, PAUL SIMON, DAVE
MATTHEWS, BEE GEES, GEORGE
MICHAEL, ALAN PARSONS 9 CDs-A

CD COLLECTION - EAGLES, DON
HENLEY AND STEVE WINWOOD 6 CDs-A

CD COLLECTION - MEATLOAF, DIRE
STRAITS, STEVE MILLER, DAVID
WILCOX, TOM COCHRANE 6 CDs-A

CD COLLECTION - Female Artists Bonnie
Raitt, Rickie Lee, Pink, Norah Jones, Shania
Twain, Belinda Carlisle 9 CDs-A

CD COLLECTION - Femae Artists Linda
Rondstadt, Faith Hill, Amanda Marshall, Pat
Benatar, Cher, Sheryl Crow, Leann Rimes 9
CDs-A

CD COLLECTION - SOUNDTRACKS A-M
16 CDs-A

CD COLLECTION - SOUNDTRACKSM-Z
15 CDs-A

CD COLLECTION - 9 GREAT R&B CDs-A
CD COLLECTION - 9 GREAT R&B CDs-A

LED ZEPPELIN MASTER CD COLLECTION
& ENCYCLOPEDIA-A

maxsold.com

4/4

02/27/26 05:40:02



