

## Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction - Pineway Boulevard

**Auction Opens:** Fri, Apr 6 5:00pm ET

**Auction Closes:** Thu, Apr 19 8:45pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Electric Rosewood Mantel Fireplace-A	0027	IKEA TV/Wardrobe Cabinet-B
0002	Outdoor Propane BBQ-B	0029	Wall Unit-B
0003	Wrought Iron Glass Top Table and 6 Chairs Set-A	0030	IKEA BILLY Bookshelf/Cabinet-B
0004	Deep Navy Blue Italian Leather Sofa-B	0031	IKEA 3 Piece Entertainment Cabinets-B
0005	Decorative Pillows-B	0032	Vintage 5 Drawer Solid Wood Bedroom Dresser-A
0006	Vintage Brass Thai Dinner Gong-B	0033	Hinged Top Project Desk-B
0007	Indonesian Handmade Carving-B	0034	IKEA BREIM Wardrobe-B
0008	Chimineia, Fire Utensils and Bocce Ball Set-A	0035	Vintage Upholstered Wingback Chair-A
0009	Antique Railway Crossing Lamp-B	0036	Card Table and Folding Wood Chairs-A
0010	Vintage Cast Bench Vice-A	0037	Leather Office Chair-B
0011	BABY STUFF! Playtex Diaper Genie Complete and Graco Stroller-A	0038	Office Chair Cloth-B
0012	IKEA Student Desk Suite with 7 Shelves, Corner Unit and Chair-A	0039	Droll Yankee 2 Large Squirrel Proof Bird Feeders and Iron Stand-A
0013	IKEA Signatur Office Suite-B	0040	Bird Feeder Collection-A
0014	IKEA Signatur Deep Set of 3 Two-Drawer Cabinets-B	0041	Reese Outfitter 2-Bike Trailer Hitch Mount Carrier-A
0015	IKEA Birch Two Drawer Student Desk-B	0042	Power Car Waxer Polisher and Detailing-A
0016	Persian Runner Carpet-A	0043	Vintage Luggage and new Targus Computer Bag-A
0017	Girls Halmor Irish Dancing Jig Shoes - Size 4-A	0044	NEW PREMIUM Leather Laptop Bag and Roots Backpack-A
0018	Girls Halmor Irish Dancing Jig Shoes - Size 6.5-A	0045	Targus Computer Case-A
0019	Girls Size 8 K2 Roller Blades and Body Protection-A	0046	Branded Nylon Laptop Bag and Backpack-A
0020	CCM Targa 6000 Mountain Bike-A	0047	World Athletics Backpack Canadian Edition plus LeSportsac Backsack-A
0021	Blackburn Indoor Bike Trainer-B	0048	VW GOLF GTI NEW Car Cover and Wiper Blades-A
0022	Treadmill with thick sound absorbing Mat and Pad plus Recumbent Exercise Bike-A	0049	Cordless 6" Auto Polisher and Pads-A
0023	Four Seasons Sport Equipment-A	0050	Audi Floor Mats 2 Sets for A4 (Black) and A6 (Blue)-A
0024	Tucker Snowboard-A	0051	Simonize S1800 Power Washer and Accessory Kit-A
0025	Vivere Orbital Outdoor Lounger-A		
0026	Convertible Sofa Bed-A		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0052	Mechanics Creeper, Shop Light and Vertical Tire Storage Stand Garage Stool and Storage Bins-A	0086	Vintage Harley and Indian Motorcycle Models-A
0053	Snow Blower Craftsman-A	0087	Piper Airplane Inspirational Posters-A
0054	Gas Cans-A	0088	Corvette Printed Material-A
0055	ShopVac Contractor ULTRA-A	0089	Bburago Models 1961 Jaguar E Type and 1984 Ferrari Testarossa0-A
0056	Rolling Metal Garage Storage Cabinet and More-A	0090	Car and Racing Enthusiast's
0057	Garage Peg Board and Racking-B	0091	Vintage Toy Car, Vacuum Tubes and Sock Drier-A
0058	Super Heavy Duty 8ft Long Storage Shelving Platform-B	0092	8 Track Tape Collection-A
0059	Three Medium Duty Storage Racks-B	0093	Vintage Gum Ball Machine and Stand-A
0060	Jiffy Poles - Electrical Ceiling Drop/Extension Bars-B	0094	Vintage Kerosene and Hurricane Lanterns, Candle Holders-A
0061	Two Hand Carts-A	0095	Wine Connoisseur-A
0062	Black and Decker Circular Saw and Drill-A	0096	Vintage Snare Drum, Sticks and Brushes-A
0063	Craftsman 21" Mulching Lawn Mower-A	0097	Happy Halloween Collection-A
0064	Automobile Backup Camera with Color LCD Monitor-A	0098	Christmas Collection-A
0065	Kenwood Car Radio-A	0099	CD Tower 200-A
0066	Volvo Factory Stereo-A	0100	CD COLLECTION - SANTANA 9 CDs (8 discs total)-A
0067	Panasonic 5 Disc DVD/CD Player-A	0101	CD Collection-Jethro Tull 7 CDs-a
0068	Technics Home Theatre Receiver-A	0102	CD COLLECTION - DOORS, HENDRIX, BECK, BB, CLAPTON 8 CDs-a
0069	KOSS 6 Speaker Surround System with Remote-A	0103	CD COLLECTION - ROLLING STONES, WHO, ERIC CLAPTON 7 CDs-a
0070	Proscan TV-A	0104	CD COLLECTION - NEIL YOUNG, JANIS JOPLIN, JONI, A FOOT IN COLD WATER 6 CDs-a
0071	Azden GX-30 10 band, 2 channel Graphic Equalizer-A	0105	CD COLLECTION - ELTON JOHN, VAN MORRISON, MOODY BLUES, ELP 6 CDs-A
0072	JVC Super VHS ET HiFi Video Recorder-A	0106	Water Cooler-A
0073	Outdoor Portable Wireless Speaker-A	0107	Small Appliances Electric Steamer, Ice Cream Maker, and Can Opener
0074	IOMega USB External CD RW Writer-A	0108	Daewoo Microwave Oven-A
0075	Acer 19 LCD / TFT Active Matrix Monitor-A	0109	Whirlpool Over Range Microwave Oven-A
0076	Brother HL-2040 Laser Printer-A	0110	Dirt Devil Upright Vacuum-A
0077	Panasonic Cordless Answering Machine-A	0111	Honeywell Humidifier-A
0078	CyberPower and APC UPS Battery Backups-A	0112	Bonaire Humidifier Black-A
0079	AMD FX-9590 CPU and Hydro Cooler-A	0113	Bonaire Humidifier White-A
0080	FujiFilm DVD-R Blank Disc Packs and 72 Empty Slim Cases-A	0114	Underbed Rolling Storage Drawer-A
0081	Canon Digital Cameras, External Speakers and MP3 Players-A	0115	Party Size Regal Coffee Maker and Presto Electric Skillet-A
0082	Epson Stylus NX200 InkJet Multifunction Printer-A	0116	Wicker Hamper Drapery and Shoe Rack plus Ironing Board-A
0083	Samsung CLP 315 Color Laser Printer-A	0117	Table Linen Set, French Bistro Place Mats, Butter and Cheese Dish-A
0084	Printer Stand-B		
0085	1984 Shoei Motorcycle Helmet and Fox Gloves-A		

<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>	<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>
0118	Ceramic Table Lamp - Burgundy-A	0150	Antique Butter Churn-A
0119	Brass Floor Lamp with Silk Shade-A	0151	Galileo Glass 17" Colored Thermometer Boxed-A
0120	Chrome Hoop Ceiling Lamp-A	0152	Galileo Glass Thermometer 22" with Black Glass Bubbles-A
0121	Dome Ceiling Lamps-A	0153	Handcrafted Solid Brass Welsh Coal Miner's Lamp-A
0122	Bright Brass Finish Chandelier-A		
0123	Verdi Gris Chandelier Lamp-A		
0124	Camping Broadstone Makobe Tent-A	0154	Cisco Digital TV Adapter-A
0125	Picture and Sconce-A	0155	Vanguard Espod Camera Tripod-A
0126	Pine Shelf/Coat Rack-B	0156	Thermos Big 75l Marine Cooler-A
0127	Photo and Notes Boards-A	0157	Music Cassette Collection 132 Tapes-A
0128	Black and Decker Deep Fryer-A	0158	Large French Provincial Wall Mirror-A
0129	Chargers and Serving Tray-A	0159	Hallway Mirror-A
0130	Classic Wicker Picnic Set, Wine Case and Food Covers-A	0160	Wood Mahogany Finish Mirror Frame and Wall Table-A
0131	Potato and Onion Storage-A	0161	Outdoor Decor-A
0132	Vintage 1956 Websters Dictionary-A	0162	Patio Umbrella White-A
0133	Black Stemmed Wine and Champagne Glasses-A	0163	Outdoor Umbrella and Bug Screen-A
0134	Gold Tint Stemware 20 Elegant Pieces-A	0164	Large Dog Crates-A
0135	Blue Cocktail/Martini glasses and Cocktail Shaker Set-A	0165	Tennis Rackets - Adult & Youth Sized-A
0136	Crystal Serving Platter and Dish Set-A	0166	Portable Hose Reel and Adjustable Nozzle-A
0137	CD COLLECTION - JAZZ AND CLASSICAL 41 Collections - 44 Discs-A	0167	Camping Coleman 2 Room Sundome 12x10 Tent-A
0138	CD COLLECTION - JAZZ with 37 Discs-A	0168	Camping Gear-A
0139	Glass Candy Jar, Vases and Tea Set with Warmer-A	0169	Two Sleeping Bags-A
0140	Springtime Wreath, Artificial Flowers bouquet and Vase, Candle holders and Decor-A	0170	Vintage Wood Trimmed Outdoor Folding Chair-A
0141	Vintage Mirror, Cutlery and Clock-A	0172	Tiffany Style Lamp-A
0142	20 Piece Ivory China Set by W.H.Grindley and Co Ltd	0173	Solid Brass Lamps and Candle Sticks Set-A
0143	Rogers Canada 1881 4 pc Tea and Coffee Set-A	0174	Standing Coat Rack and Vintage Gentleman's Cane-A
0144	Silver Plated Wm. A Rogers Tureen, Primrose plate Tray E.P. and More-A	0175	Vintage Belgian Oak Ashtrays-A
0145	Heavy Tray and Sheffield Repro Tray Edinburgh Tea Coffee and Cream Set-A	0176	Antique Porcelain Wash Basin and Bowl plus Pottery Vase-A
0146	Silver Plated Tureen With Glass Insert and Tray-A	0177	Vintage Look Floor Lamp-A
0147	Birks Silver Plated Cocktail Shaker, 6 Goblets and Tray-A	0178	Modern Floor Lamp-A
0148	Antique Doulton Burslem Watteau Plates and Milk Bottles-A	0179	Vintage Cast Iron Floor Lamp with Half Shades-A
0149	Godinger Silver Candle Holder Gift Set-A	0180	CD COLLECTION - JERRY LEE LEWIS, SINATRA, ROD STEWART 4 CDs-A
		0181	CD COLLECTION - METALLICA, MEAT LOAF, HEART, KANSAS, REO, AEROSMITH, SAMMY HAGAR 6 CDs-A
		0182	CD COLLECTION - BON JOVI AND LYNRYD SKYNYRD 6 CDs-A

- | <b>Lot</b>  | <b>Title</b>   |
|-------------|--|
| <b>0183</b> | CD COLLECTION - CHICAGO, STEELY DAN AND SUPERTRAMP 9 CDs-A   |
| <b>0184</b> | CD COLLECTION - BOB SEGER, EMINEM, ALICE COOPER AND TED NUGENT 6 CDs-A   |
| <b>0185</b> | Cordless Landscape Tools-A   |
| <b>0186</b> | Black & Decker Workmate 425 and Bracing Rod-A  |
| <b>0187</b> | Rotary Mower-A   |
| <b>0188</b> | Lawn Spreaders and Garden Tools-A  |
| <b>0189</b> | CD COLLECTION - JOE JACKSON, CHILI PEPPERS, MELLENCAMP, DMB, WILLIE NELSON, KEITH URBAN 6 CDs-A                                  |
| <b>0190</b> | CD COLLECTION - STING, JOHN LENNON, BEATLES, GENESIS & PHIL COLLINS 6 CDs-A  |
| <b>0191</b> | CD COLLECTION - AMERICA, BOZ SCAGGS, PAUL SIMON, DAVE MATTHEWS, BEE GEES, GEORGE MICHAEL, ALAN PARSONS 9 CDs-A                   |
| <b>0192</b> | CD COLLECTION - EAGLES, DON HENLEY AND STEVE WINWOOD 6 CDs-A   |
| <b>0193</b> | CD COLLECTION - MEATLOAF, DIRE STRAITS, STEVE MILLER, DAVID WILCOX, TOM COCHRANE 6 CDs-A   |
| <b>0194</b> | CD COLLECTION - Female Artists Bonnie Raitt, Rickie Lee, Pink, Norah Jones, Shania Twain, Belinda Carlisle 9 CDs-A               |
| <b>0195</b> | CD COLLECTION - Female Artists Linda Rondstadt, Faith Hill, Amanda Marshall, Pat Benatar, Cher, Sheryl Crow, Leann Rimes 9 CDs-A |
| <b>0196</b> | CD COLLECTION - SOUNDTRACKS A-M 16 CDs-A   |
| <b>0197</b> | CD COLLECTION - SOUNDTRACKS M-Z 15 CDs-A   |
| <b>0198</b> | CD COLLECTION - 9 GREAT R&B CDs-A  |
| <b>0199</b> | CD COLLECTION - 9 GREAT R&B CDs-A  |
| <b>0200</b> | LED ZEPPELIN MASTER CD COLLECTION & ENCYCLOPEDIA-A   |

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.  
**maxsold.com**